
1 
 

 
ANNUAL REPORT 

BAMBA KABARNET KENYA 

Donations for the year 2017 (minus Bank Charges, Commissions and Taxes on Foreign Exchange) 

EXPENDITURE 

Transport (Local Transport &Travel) 213,055 
Repairs, Renewals, Improvements 730,000 
Electricity and Water 130,000 
Medical Expenses 190,000 
Foodstuff 487,292 
Office Expenses 31,260 
Fees and School Materials 1,407,000 
Community Aid and Support 837,350 
Staff Salaries and Wages 1,172,675 
Phones and Courier Services 46,000 
Report Writing  15,000 
General Expenses 1,278 
Total 5,260,910kes 

 



2 
 

 

213.055

730.000

130.000

190.000

487.292

31.260

1.407.000

837.350

1.172.675

46.000 15.000 1.278

Transport(Local Transport and Travel

Repairs, Renewals, Improvements

Electricity and Water

Medical Expenses

Foodstuff

Office Expenses

Fees and School Materials

Community Aid and Support

Staff Salaries and Wages

Phones and Courier Services

Report Writing (Menjo John T.)

General Expenses


