ANNUAL REPORT

BAMBA KABARNET KENYA

Donations for the year 2017 (minus Bank Charges, Commissions and Taxes on Foreign Exchange)

EXPENDITURE

Transport (Local Transport &Travel)	213,055
Repairs, Renewals, Improvements	730,000
Electricity and Water	130,000
Medical Expenses	190,000
Foodstuff	487,292
Office Expenses	31,260
Fees and School Materials	1,407,000
Community Aid and Support	837,350
Staff Salaries and Wages	1,172,675
Phones and Courier Services	46,000
Report Writing	15,000
General Expenses	1,278
Total	5,260,910kes

